
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

DONTE JOHNSON, ) Case No. 45456

Appellant,

vs.

THE STATE OF NEVADA,

FILED
DEC 0 6 2005

Respondent . ) JANETTE M. BLOOM
Cje OF SUPREME COURT

DEPUTY CLE K

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS
OF COUNSEL FOR APPELLANT

TO: THE STATE OF NEVADA, Respondent;

TO: THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY OF CLARK COUNTY; and

TO: THE NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERAL; attorneys for Respondent:

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE, that the Clark County Special Defender,

attorney for Appellant, has moved. The phone number remains the

same, but the new address is:

330 South Third Street , Ste. 800
Las Vegas NV 89155

DATED : 2
c
\ .

Respectfully submitted,

DAVID M. SCHIECK
CLARK COUNTY SPECIAL PUBLIC DEFENDER

By_
LEE-ELIZABETH McMAHON
DEPUTY SPECIAL PUBLIC DEFENDS
NEVADA BAR #1765
330 SOUTH THIRD STREET, STE. 800
LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89155-2316
(702) 455-6265

0c-23799



IL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

25

26

27

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

The undersigned employee with the Clark County Special Public

Defender's Office, hereby declares that on the 50 day of

November, 2005, a copy of the foregoing Notice of Change of

Address was deposited in the United States mail, enclosed in a

sealed envelope upon which first class postage was fully prepaid,

addressed to the District Attorney, 200 Lewis Ave., 3rd Floor, Las

Vegas NV 89155; Nevada Attorney General, 100 N. Carson St.,

Carson City NV 89701-4717; and Donte Johnson, No. 66858, Ely

State Prison, P.O. Box 1989, Ely NV 89301.

DATED:

KATHL EN F
An employe
Public De

ZGERALD,
of the Special
der's Office

28


