ה 1 ו	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
2	
3	DONTE JOHNSON, ) Case No. 45456
4	Appellant, )
5	vs. FILED
6	THE STATE OF NEVADA, DEC 0 6 2005
7	Respondent. ) JANETTE M. BLOOM CLERK OF SUPREME COURT
8	DEPUTY CLEAK NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS
9	OF COUNSEL FOR APPELLANT
10	TO: THE STATE OF NEVADA, Respondent;
11	TO: THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY OF CLARK COUNTY; and
12	TO: THE NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERAL; attorneys for Respondent:
13	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE, that the Clark County Special Defender,
14	attorney for Appellant, has moved. The phone number remains the
15	same, but the new address is:
16	330 South Third Street, Ste. 800 Las Vegas NV 89155
17	DATED: 24. NOV. 2005
18	Respectfully submitted,
19	DAVID M. SCHIECK
20	CLARK COUNTY SPECIAL PUBLIC DEFENDER
21	
22	By LEE-ELIZABETH MCMAHON
23	DEPUTY SPECIAL PUBLIC DEFENDER NEVADA BAR #1765 330 SOUTH THIRD STREET, STE. 800
24	LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89155-2316 (702) 455-6265
25	ECEIVE CLUS
26	DEC 0 5 2005
27	
28	

## CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

- K.

1	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING
2	The undersigned employee with the Clark County Special Public
3	Defender's Office, hereby declares that on the $\underline{3D}$ day of
4	November, 2005, a copy of the foregoing Notice of Change of
5	Address was deposited in the United States mail, enclosed in a
6	sealed envelope upon which first class postage was fully prepaid,
7	addressed to the District Attorney, 200 Lewis Ave., 3rd Floor, Las
8	Vegas NV 89155; Nevada Attorney General, 100 N. Carson St.,
9	Carson City NV 89701-4717; and Donte Johnson, No. 66858, Ely
10	State Prison, P.O. Box 1989, Ely NV 89301.
11	dated: $11-30-05$
12	KIT
13	KATHLEEN FITZGERALD,
14	An employee of the Special Public Defender's Office
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	